Change in Prime Rate   Net Interest Income   Net Interest Income
   --------------------   -------------------   -------------------
   +200 basis points   -.52%   -.62%
   Flat   0   0
   -200 basis points   +.83%   +.31%

Based on this model, the company is positioned to benefit from a falling rate
environment.

   16

Market Value Simulation

   Market value simulation is used to calculate the estimated fair value of
assets and liabilities over different interest rate environments. Market values
are calculated based on discounted cash flow analysis. The net market value is
the market value of all assets minus the market value of all liabilities. The
change in net market value over different rate environments is an indication of
the longer term repricing risk in the balance sheet. The same assumptions are
used in the market value simulation as in the earnings simulation.

   The following chart reflects the change in net market value over different
rate environments as of March 31:
   Change in Net Market Value
   Change in Prime Rate   (dollars in thousands)
   2001   2000
   ----   ----

   +200 basis points   $ -21,519   $-41,580
   +100 basis points   -6,993   -25,092
   Flat   4,761   -15,477
   -100 basis points   22,762   8,109
   -200 basis points   28,208   23,040

   17

   PART II - OTHER INFORMATION

Item 6 - Exhibits and Reports on Form 8-K

   (a)See attached list of exhibits

   18

   Signatures

Pursuant to the requirements of the Securities Exchange Act of 1934, the
registrant has duly caused this report to be signed on its behalf by the
undersigned thereunto duly authorized.

   Union Bankshares Corporation
   ----------------------------
   (Registrant)